BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00563

WBS No:2025CPT.08.02.20772 and 8.207711

County:Richmond

Asphalt Surface Treatment

Bid Opening Date: 9/24/2024 at 2:00 PM

				<u> </u>			
				WAUGH A	ASPHALT INC	WHITEHURST	PAVING CO INC
ITEM NO) ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$42,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$58,700.00	\$58,700.00
2	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	10.00	TONS	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00
3	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	222.00	TONS	\$559.60	\$124,231.20	\$270.00	\$59,940.00
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	356,955.00	SY	\$1.14	\$406,928.70	\$1.10	\$392,650.50
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	196,572.00	GAL	\$1.93	\$379,383.96	\$2.41	\$473,738.52
6	VACUUM TRUCK	18.00	WKS	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00
7	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	3,223.00	SF	\$6.00	\$19,338.00	\$7.50	\$24,172.50
8	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$63,131.44	\$63,131.44	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00
9	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")	1,063,488.00	LF	\$0.16	\$170,158.08	\$0.17	\$180,792.96
					\$1,220,671.38		\$1,231,494.48

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00563

WBS No:2025CPT.08.02.20772 and 8.207711

County:Richmond

Asphalt Surface Treatment

Bid Opening Date: 9/24/2024 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO.		QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	
2	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	10.00	TONS	\$695.00	\$6,950.00	
3	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	222.00	TONS	\$329.00	\$73,038.00	
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	356,955.00	SY	\$1.12	\$399,789.60	
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	196,572.00	GAL	\$2.25	\$442,287.00	
6	VACUUM TRUCK	18.00	WKS	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	
7	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	3,223.00	SF	\$6.00	\$19,338.00	
8	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	
9	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")	1,063,488.00	LF	\$0.16	\$170,158.08	

\$1,245,560.68